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Inspiring Healthier Happier Communities

Waterlooville
Gala Dates 2024

e Saturday 6th January- evening

e Saturday 10th February- all day

e Sunday 11th February- all day

e Saturday 22nd June- all day

e Sunday 23rd June- all day

e Saturday 5th October- all day

e Sunday 6th October- all day

e Saturday 12th October- all day

e Saturday 30th November- all day
e Sunday 1st December- all day




